RESQ

Nad mdged or type unknown

3 IN 1 EMERGENCY HAMMER WITH BELT CUTTER AND LED
LIGHT MADE OF ABS. 3 AG3 BATTERIES INCLUDED.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8205 2000

CN

13X7,5X2,8 CM

0.128

0.151

kg

Metal

0.385

0.3

0.32

12.42

kg

0.037

m3

20

80



