RESQ

Nor Image of type unknown

3 IN 1 EMERGENCY HAMMER WITH BELT CUTTER AND LED LIGHT MADE OF ABS. 3 AG3 BATTERIES INCLUDED.

COMMODITY CODE	8205 2000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	13X7,5X2,8 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.128
GROSS WEIGHT	0.151
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	Metal
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.385
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.3
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.32
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	12.42
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.037
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	20
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	80